

Standard Form 30 Continued

REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NUMBER
 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

<u>PR Number</u>	<u>Element</u>	<u>Amount</u>
4200004635 (1F)	62-700-72-20	\$2,500,000
4200004635 (1F)	62-700-72-20	\$2,000,000
4200004635 (1F)	62-700-75-20	\$300,000
4200004635 (1F)	62-700-75-20	\$100,000
4200003889 (1F)	62-377-10-10-12	\$99,800
4200003889 (1F)	62-377-10-10-11	\$315,000
4200003889 (1F)	62-575-83-15	\$30,000
4200003889 (1F)	62-MPS	\$38,000
4200003223 (1F)	62-700-72-20	\$1,200,000
	TOTAL :	\$6,582,800

Page 1, Block 14 tabulation of contract changes:

	<u>Negotiated Est. Cost</u>	<u>Provisional Est. Cost</u>	<u>Award Fee Earned</u>	<u>Potential Award Fee</u>	<u>Incentive Fee Earned</u>	<u>Potential Incentive Fee</u>	<u>Total Contract Value</u>	<u>Total Sum Allotted</u>
Previous Total	\$194,959,630	\$ 0	\$7,721,202	\$ 835,369	\$563,948	\$450,288	\$204,530,437	\$190,248,690
This Mod	\$ 0	\$ 0	0	\$ 0	0	0	\$ 0	6,582,800
Revised Total	\$194,959,630	\$ 0	\$7,721,202	\$ 835,369	\$563,948	\$450,288	\$204,530,437	\$196,831,490

1. The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding pursuant to FAR 52.232-22. The following changes are hereby made to the contract:

Clause B.7 – Contract Funding (18-52.232-81)(Jun 1990) is deleted in its entirety and replaced by the following:

“B.7 CONTRACT FUNDING (18-52.232-81)(JUN 1990)

- (a) For purpose of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is \$187,559,247. This allotment is for Utilization Mission Support for the Mission Operations Laboratory and covers the following estimated period of performance: Date of contract Award through June 6, 2003.
- (b) An additional amount of \$9,272,243 is obligated under this contract for payment of fee(s).

(c) Recapitulation of funding is as follows:

	<u>Previous</u>	<u>Earned Award Adjustment</u>	<u>Earned Incentive Adjustment</u>	<u>Funding This Action</u>	<u>Revised Total</u>
Estimated Cost:	\$181,453,700	-0-	-0-	\$6,105,547	\$187,559,247
Award Fee Pool	509,840	-0-	-0-	477,253	987.093
Earned Award Fee	<u>8,285,150</u>	<u>-0-</u>	<u>-0-</u>	<u>-0-</u>	<u>8,285,150</u>
Total Sum Allotted	\$190,248,690	-0-	-0-	\$ 6,582,800	\$196,831,490

(End of Clause)

2. The total contract value is unchanged and remains \$204,530,437.00. All other terms, conditions and specifications remain unchanged.